General information about company

Scrip code 540108

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE864T01011

Name of the company

Tiaan Ayurvedic & Herbs Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

St. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 r\;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total n0s Sharcholding asa | Number of V(?t.ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(I)I.y el Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of : . paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated ; .
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity T lield (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
(111 shares ; =({IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy | °® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) fromo ter 1 445000 445000 8.61 445000 445000 | 8.61
Group
(B) Public 1055 4721800 4721800 |91.39 4721800 4721800 | 91.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 1056 5166800 5166800 | 100 5166800 5166800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in Shares pledged or
No. Of ; 3 otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (XII) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMber o
Underlying . . " (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding . . held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A _
convertible : sa Sa | dematerialized
) .. Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . . 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % of | No. () | g @) |z
(AHERL) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lr —— 8.61 445000
Group
(B) Public 91.39 2063000 | 43.69 4718475
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2063000 | 39.93 5163475




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting .R.ights held in
No.of | Partly [No.Of nos. a % of total no. | each class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares : : Total
LBy o /g, ©fF paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ) _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depqsftory (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As : Total
held (IV) | held | (VD) V)t |a%of Qa8 | IS | Total | Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) & rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) Any Other 1 445000 445000 | 8.61 445000 445000 |8.61
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 1 445000 445000 | 8.61 445000 445000 | 8.61
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 445000 445000 |8.61 445000 445000 |8.61
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(d)) holding 920 1298452 1298452 | 25.13 1298452 1298452 [ 25.13
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 45 3140263 3140263 | 60.78 3140263 3140263 | 60.78

nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.




(e) Any Other 90 283085 283085 |5.48 283085 283085 |5.48
(specify)
(SSb'TOtal (B) 1055 4721800 4721800 | 91.39 4721800 4721800 | 91.39
Total Public
Shareholding
1055 4721800 4721800 | 91.39 4721800 4721800 | 91.39
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Uizl 1056 5166800 5166800 | 100 5166800 5166800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Uil G e 1056 5166800 5166800 | 100 5166800 5166800 | 100

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Siheniee
. Locked in shares | P toilged @
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of s : | (x1)
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

’ Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 8.61 445000
suls=Tloizl (4 8.61 445000
(M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 8.61 445000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.13 0 0 1295127
(a(ii)) 60.78 2063000 | 65.7 3140263
(e) 5.48 0 0 283085
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 91.39 2063000 | 43.69 4718475
Total Public 91.39 2063000 | 43.69 4718475
Shareholding




(B)=(B)(1)*+
B)(2)+(B)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 2063000 | 39.93 5163475

Total

(A+B+C) 100 2063000 | 39.93 5163475




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

MEGA BUCKS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAHCMS5900D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

445000

445000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

445000

445000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.61

8.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

445000

445000

Class eg:y

Total

445000

445000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.61

8.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.61

8.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

445000

445000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAVINKUMAR
JAIN

AMIJAD
HUSSAIN

ASHOK
JAIN

KABIR SONI

NIMESH
PATEL

TEENA JAIN

KHATWANI
CHITRAN

PAN (II)

AAOPJ7939D

ADQPH4561G

AFKPJ3803R

AQSPS1583N

AOKPP3963K

AODPJ1867M

AMAPKS044L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

200000

92760

127800

75000

280104

75000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

100000

200000

92760

127800

75000

280104

75000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.94

3.87

1.8

2.47

1.45

5.42

1.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

100000

200000

92760

127800

75000

280104

75000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

200000

92760

127800

75000

280104

75000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.94

3.87

1.8

2.47

1.45

542

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.94

3.87

1.8

247

1.45

5.42

1.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

100000

200000

75000

279000

75000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

99.61

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

200000

92760

127800

75000

280104

75000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRAN
SHAH

ATUL
AMRUTE

T RAMESH
RAO

HAMID
DAWOOD
MISTRY

JABIR
ISMAIL
SHAIKH

SATISH
KANSODARIYA

RAMESH
JEWANI

PAN (II)

ALEPS4011Q

AJINPA4060A

AIFPT3730R

AFOPMS8328L

EBKPS2161B

ASFPK1010P

ADZPJ4585F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

72906

155741

89900

110000

100000

75000

75000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

72906

155741

89900

110000

100000

75000

75000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

3.01

1.74

2.13

1.94

1.45

1.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

72906

155741

89900

110000

100000

75000

75000

Class eg:y

Total

72906

155741

89900

110000

100000

75000

75000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

3.01

1.74

2.13

1.94

1.45

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

3.01

1.74

2.13

1.94

1.45

1.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

150000

110000

100000

75000

75000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

96.31

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

72906

155741

89900

110000

100000

75000

75000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHISHEK JAIN

NILESH JAIN

CHANDRAVATI JAIN

SATENDRA NEGI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACYPJ0954E

ACJPJ9478N

ACRPJ3635R

ACRPN4641F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150186

60000

58130

150000

2047527

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

150186

60000

58130

150000

2047527

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

291

1.16

1.13

2.9

39.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150186

60000

58130

150000

2047527

Class eg:y

Total

150186

60000

58130

150000

2047527

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

291

1.16

1.13

2.9

39.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

291

1.16

1.13

2.9

39.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

150000

60000

50000

150000

1649000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.88

100

86.01

100

80.54

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150186

60000

58130

150000

2047527

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders ()

SURESH DOULATRAM ADNANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKTPAZ389D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

53000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

53000

Class eg:y

Total

53000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



