General information about company									
Scrip code	540108								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE864T01011								
Name of the company	Tiaan Ayurvedic & Herbs Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	CAGOTA	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			ld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	No of Voting (XIV) Rights				
	held (IV) snares held (V) (VI) (V)+ (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	445000			445000	8.61	445000		445000	8.61		
(B)	Public	1055	4721800			4721800	91.39	4721800		4721800	91.39		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1056	5166800			5166800	100	5166800		5166800	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in			
(I)	(II)	aanvantibla	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				8.61					445000			
(B)	Public				91.39	2063000	43.69			4718475			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	2063000	39.93			5163475			

						0 (1)		D			
<u>'</u>]	lable II - State	ement show	ving shai	reholdi 	ng patteri	of the l	Promoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number o	f Voting of secu	g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	f the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	445000			445000	8.61	445000		445000	8.61
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	445000			445000	8.61	445000		445000	8.61
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	445000			445000	8.61	445000		445000	8.61
В	Table III - Statem	nent showing sl	nareholding	pattern o	of the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	920	1298452			1298452	25.13	1298452		1298452	25.13
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	45	3140263			3140263	60.78	3140263		3140263	60.78

(e)	Any Other (specify)	90	283085			283085	5.48	283085	283085	5.48
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1055	4721800			4721800	91.39	4721800	4721800	91.39
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1055	4721800			4721800	91.39	4721800	4721800	91.39
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sl	nareholding	pattern o	f the Non Pro	omoter- No	n Public sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		1056	5166800			5166800	100	5166800	5166800	100
Total (A+B+C)		1056	5166800			5166800	100	5166800	5166800	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	moto	er Groi	ир
Sr.		Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				8.61					445000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				8.61					445000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				8.61					445000
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				25.13	0	0			1295127
(a(ii))				60.78	2063000	65.7			3140263
(e)				5.48	0	0			283085
Sub-Total (B) (3)				91.39	2063000	43.69			4718475
Total Public Shareholding				91.39	2063000	43.69			4718475

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)								
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding par	ttern of the Non Promoter- 1	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2063000	39.93		5163475
Total (A+B+C)				100	2063000	39.93		5163475

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1										
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEGA BUCKS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED										
PAN (II)	AAHCM5900D	Total									
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	445000	445000									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	445000	445000									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.61	8.61									
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	445000	445000									
Class eg:y											
Total	445000	445000									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.61	8.61									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding											

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.61	8.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	445000	445000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual sharehold	lers holding 1	nominal shar	e capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAVINKUMAR JAIN	AMJAD HUSSAIN	ASHOK JAIN	KABIR SONI	NIMESH PATEL	TEENA JAIN	KHATWANI CHITRAN
PAN (II)	AAOPJ7939D	ADQPH4561G	AFKPJ3803R	AQSPS1583N	AOKPP3963K	AODPJ1867M	AMAPK8044L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	200000	92760	127800	75000	280104	75000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	200000	92760	127800	75000	280104	75000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.94	3.87	1.8	2.47	1.45	5.42	1.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	200000	92760	127800	75000	280104	75000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	200000	92760	127800	75000	280104	75000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.94	3.87	1.8	2.47	1.45	5.42	1.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.94	3.87	1.8	2.47	1.45	5.42	1.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	100000	200000	0	0	75000	279000	75000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	100	99.61	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	200000	92760	127800	75000	280104	75000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRAN SHAH	ATUL AMRUTE	T RAMESH RAO	HAMID DAWOOD MISTRY	JABIR ISMAIL SHAIKH	SATISH KANSODARIYA	RAMESH JEWANI
PAN (II)	ALEPS4011Q	AJNPA4060A	AIFPT3730R	AFOPM8328L	EBKPS2161B	ASFPK1010P	ADZPJ4585F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	72906	155741	89900	110000	100000	75000	75000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	72906	155741	89900	110000	100000	75000	75000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	3.01	1.74	2.13	1.94	1.45	1.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	72906	155741	89900	110000	100000	75000	75000
Class eg:y							
Total	72906	155741	89900	110000	100000	75000	75000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	3.01	1.74	2.13	1.94	1.45	1.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares							

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	3.01	1.74	2.13	1.94	1.45	1.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	150000	0	110000	100000	75000	75000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	96.31	0	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	72906	155741	89900	110000	100000	75000	75000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	15	16	17	18		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHISHEK JAIN	NILESH JAIN	CHANDRAVATI JAIN	SATENDRA NEGI	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ACYPJ0954E	ACJPJ9478N	ACRPJ3635R	ACRPN4641F	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150186	60000	58130	150000	2047527	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150186	60000	58130	150000	2047527	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.91	1.16	1.13	2.9	39.63	
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	150186	60000	58130	150000	2047527	
Class eg:y						
Total	150186	60000	58130	150000	2047527	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.91	1.16	1.13	2.9	39.63	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.91	1.16	1.13	2.9	39.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	150000	60000	50000	150000	1649000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.88	100	86.01	100	80.54
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150186	60000	58130	150000	2047527
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH DOULATRAM ADNANI	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AKTPA8389D	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53000	0			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53000	0			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	53000	0			
Class eg:y					
Total	53000	0			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	0			
No. Of Shares					

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	53000	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence